9
9
Foot switches
Low Voltage Products & Systems 9.103
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
Foot switches
Description of Mini foot switches
• Reduced dimensions: 100 x 75 x 34 mm.

1 - black
2 - grey
Catalog number explanation
IPM 1 Y
IPM1Y
IPM1G
IPM1B
IPM1R
Discount schedule RM
NC NO
C
9
9Foot s
witc
hes
9.106 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
IPSZ1A11
Foot switches
Foot switches with covers
IPSR1A11
IPS foot switches
Free movement
 1 — — — 1.100 IPS★1A11 $ 76
   — — 1 — 1.100 IPS★1D11 76
 — 1 + 1 — — 1.100 IPS★1A22 88
 — — — 1 + 1 1.100 IPS★1D22 88
Locked in neutral position
 1 — — — 1.100 IPS★2A11 83
 — — 1 — 1.100 IPS★2D11 83
 — 1 + 1 — — 1.100 IPS★2A22 91
 — — — 1 + 1 1.100 IPS★2D22 91
Latched in low position
 1 — — — 1.100 IPS★3A11 81
 — — 1 — 1.100 IPS★3D11 81
 — 1 + 1 — — 1.100 IPS★3A22 93
 — — — 1 + 1 1.100 IPS★3D22 93
Free movement foot switch with half-red cover
 1 — — — 0.800 IPSZ1A11 85
 — — 1 — 0.800 IPSZ1D11 85
 — 1 + 1 — — 0.800 IPSZ1A22 97
 — — — 1 + 1 0.800 IPSZ1D22 97
Foot switch latched in low position with half-red cover
 1 — — — 0.800 IPSZ3A11 90
 — — 1 — 0.800 IPSZ3D11 90
 — 1 + 1 — — 0.800 IPSZ3A22 102
 — — — 1 + 1 0.800 IPSZ3D22 102
To select a foot switch color, substitute
the appropriate color code for the ★ in the
catalog number
Color code
 Yellow Y
 Grey G
 Red R
Contact blocks
11 - 1 N.O. contact + 1 N.C. contact
22 - 2 N.O. contacts  + 2 N.C. contacts Cover color
Y - yellow
G - grey
R - red
Z - half-red cover 1
1 - Free movement
2 - Foot switch locked in neutral position
3 - Foot switch latched in low position
A - Za Snap action
D - Zb Slow action non-overlapping late make
Plain foot switch with cover
Catalog number explanation
IPS      Y  1  A  11
1 Incompatible with locked in neutral position function.
IPSY1A11
IPSG1A11
Discount schedule RM
ZbZa Za Za Zb Zb
 Contact blocks
       Unit
  Snap action   Non-overlapping slow action  weight
       in kg Catalog List
        number price
       Packing
       1 piece
9
9
Foot switches
Low Voltage Products & Systems 9.107
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
IPSXG
IPSXZ
 IPSXCA11 IPSXCD11
ZbZa
  "N.C." contact with positive ope-
ning operation.
Components
Double Insulation - Protection Cover in ABS - IP65
Contact blocks Positive Catalog List
 opening number price
        operation
 B11 D11 C11
Protection cover for foot switch
Grey cover — IPSXG
Yellow cover — IPSXY $ 28
Red cover — IPSXR
Half red cover — IPSXZ
Contact block for IPS... foot switches
1NC & 1NO (Za) snap action
 1 — —  IPSXCA11 17
1NC & 1NO (Zb) slow action non-overlapping late make
 — 1 —  IPSXCD11 17
Discount schedule RM
9
9Foot s
witc
hes
9.108 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Technical data
AC-15 — Snap action AC-15 — Slow action
General technical data
Electrical data
1 2 3 5 10
Current (A)
0.1